TRUCK MOUNTED FORKLIFTS
TMT
BE  MANITOU.
HANDLING YOUR WORLD
2
SUCCESS THROUGH
         IMAGINATIVE POWER
MANITOU, the world’s largest manufacturer of all-terrain forklift trucks, began its roots in a

K1 4'2" (1270) 4'2" (1270) Z1 110.4° 110.4°
K2 5'0" (1524) 5'0" (1524) (mm)
TMT SERIES MODEL DESIGNATION
HT - High Traction (high flotation tires, 400 cc front drive and 560 cc rear drive motors)
XT - Extra Traction (high flotation tires, 750 cc front and rear drive motors,
larger hydrostatic pump)
TMT 55 TRUCK MOUNTED FORKLIFT
Load charts based on 24” load center per ANSI/ITSDF B56.14
DIAGRAMS TMT 55
DIAGRAMS TMT 55 4-WAY
UNIQUE APPLICATIONS
TMT 55HT 4-WAY / TMT 55XT 4-WAY
A 4'0" (1219) J 2'7.5" (800) T1 9'0.75" (2762)
B 5'5" (1651) K 4'2" (1270) U 8'0.5" (2451)
C 0'1.8" (45) K2 5'3.3" (1607) U1 2'8" (812)
C1 2'9.1" (840) K3 0'6" (152) U2 6'0" (1828)
C2 1'5.4" (441) L 0'1.6" (40) V 8'10.9" (2715)
D 6'8.8" (2052) M 1'3.7" (398) V1 1'4" (406)
D1 6'7" (2006) M1 1'9.4" (543) V2 7'0.5" (2146)
D2 6'2.2" (1884) N 6'2" (1879) V3 9'0.75" (2762)
E 9'3" (2819) O 0'4" (101) V4 8'1" (2463)
E1 8'1.5" (2476) P2 131° W 8'5.5" (2578)
E2 10'8" (3251) R 6'6" (1981) Y 98°
F 6'2" (1879) R1 7'7" (2311) Y1 1.58°
G 0'10.1" (256) S 11'5" (3479) Z 14°
H 0'2.3" (58) S1 9'0.75" (2762) Z1 110.4°
I 11'3.75" (3448) T 9'9.7" (2989) (mm)
L U M B E R  // B R I C K / B L O C K  // D R Y W A L L  // R O O F I N G  // M O V I N G  / S T O R A G E  //
F O O D / B E V E R A G E // G E N E R A L  B U I L D I N G  // T R U C K  D E L I V E R I E S  // A N D  M O R E 10
DIAGRAMS TMT 55 4-WAY
SAFETY and        SERVICEABILITY
EXCELLENT 360°
VISIBILITY
The panoramic cab provides optimal
visibility of the forks for precise placement
of loads, using all fields of vision including
the roof window, with no mast to obstruct
forward views. An interior rearview
mirror and external cab mirror come
standard on the TMT 55 Truck Mounted
forklifts, enhancing the operator view of
the jobsite for accurate maneuverability.
�NEW SINGLE ENGINE COVER DESIGN
Full access to the engine compartment
and other maintenance components under
one hood for faster serviceability.
ANGLE GAUGE AND EXTEND LETTERS
Operator will be able to efficiently place
and pick loads with the boom extend letter
indicators and boom angle gauge.
ROPS/ FOPS CERTIFIED
Designed for operator protection, the cab
of the TMT 55 satisfies ROPS and FOPS
requirements for rolling over and falling
object protection.
TMT SERIESPROTECTION
BUILT FOR ROUGH TERRAIN
The one piece frame structure is built
for more strength and durability,
increasing overall machine longevity.
UNIQUE APPLICATIONS
R O O F I N G  //
A N D  M O R E
TOTAL Coverage
 All machine components
2
offers
ESSENTIAL Coverage             Powertrain coverages
TM
Available up to 5 years or 6,000 hours
EXTENDED SERVICE
11*Contact your local dealer for more information.
Manitou Americas, Inc. • PO Box 179 • West Bend, WI 53095